## **ARKANSAS SENATE**

## 88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011 Amendment Form

## Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1806

Amend House Bill No. 1806 as originally introduced:

Page 45, delete lines 7 and 8

AND

Page 45, line 9, delete "(9)(10)" and substitute "(9)"

AND

Page 45, line 11, delete "(10)(11)" and substitute "(10)"

AND

Page 45, line 13, delete "(11)(12)" and substitute "(11)"

AND

Page 45, line 15, delete "(12)(13)" and substitute "(12)"

AND

Page 45, line 18, delete "(13)(14)" and substitute "(13)"

AND

Page 45, line 20, delete "(14)(15)" and substitute "(14)"

AND

Page 45, line 24, delete "(15)(16)" and substitute "(15)"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and \_\_\_\_\_\_ By: Senator Teague ANS/ANS - 03/15/11 09:46 ANS144